
H

H

B

U

S

B

U

S

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

4143

3

.

0

0

1

.

6

0

3

.

2

0

3

.

2

0

8

.

0

0

1

5

.

0

0

4

.

0

0

1

.

5

0

.

2

0

1

.

5

0

Flur 13

A
m

 F
o
rt

 G
o
n
s
e
n
h
e
im

K

 
5

B

B

B

P

W

H

H

B

U

S

B

U

S

A

m

 
J

u

g

e

n

d

w

e

r

k

II

II

III

II

II

I

III

III

II

II

II

I

I

I

I

III

I

II

III

II

I

II

II

II

I

II

II

I

I

II

II

III

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

5

9

1
6

1

2

3

6

3

a

8

9

4

6

3

6

2

3

0

5

4

7

1
3

6

5

9

a

6

5

6

7

6

1

a

1
1

4144

4143

3

.

0

0

1

.

6

0

3

.

2

0

3

.

2

0

8

.

0

0

1

5

.

0

0

4

.

0

0

1

.

5

0

.

2

0

1

.

5

0

Bauausschuss

Park- u. Verkehrsausschuss

Ortsbeirat

Stadtvorstand

Änderung NameDatumNr.

Maßstab:Aktenzeichen :

Sachbearbeitung

Sachgebietsleitung

Straßenverkehrsbehörde

Abteilungsleitung

Abteilung Verkehrswesen

o
:
\
0

1
_

v
-
p

l
a

n
u

n
g

\
p

r
o

j
e

k
t
\
2

0
\
2

0
1

5
 
-
 
q

u
e

r
u

n
g

 
a

m
 
f
o

r
t
 
g

o
n

s
e

n
h

e
i
m

_
a

m
 
j
u

g
e

n
d

w
e

r
k
\
c
a

d
\
2

0
1

5
.
d

w
g

Lagestatus:

Städtebau/

Stadtbildpflege

Stadtplanung /

Verb. Bauleitpl.

Straßenbetrieb

Zeichenerklärung / Planung

Datum Datum
Vorlage

DatumDatum

ETRS89/UTM32

Amtsleitung

Landeshauptstadt Mainz

Stadtplanungsamt

Datum:

Projekt Nr.:

Landeshauptstadt

Mainz

-

 

V

 

o

 

r

 

a

 

b

 

z

 

u

 

g

 

-

Plan Nr.:

1 : 100

8.6.2020

2.1

Ausführungsplanung

Mainz, Hartenberg-Münchsfeld

Querung

Übersichtslageplan

Lageplan

Am Fort Gonsenheim / Am Jugendwerk

2015

Maßstab 1:1000


	Pläne und Ansichten
	1H 3B


